
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	SCRAPYARD	SHARJAH	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $137.00
2025-03-02 Instagram	Ads	Charge	-	Marketing txn_QmHzJZg -$2.00 $135.00
2025-03-03 Instagram	Ads	Charge	-	Marketing txn_9KHgbY6 -$2.00 $133.00
2025-03-04 Instagram	Ads	Charge	-	Marketing txn_zVH2Z05 -$2.00 $131.00
2025-03-04 Instagram	Ads	Charge	-	Marketing txn_xQH4vkJ -$2.00 $129.00
2025-03-05 Instagram	Ads	Charge	-	Marketing txn_OXHmkP9 -$3.15 $125.85
2025-03-06 Invoice	to	+twe txn_gnHra7a $273.00 $398.85
2025-03-07 Instagram	Ads	Charge	-	Marketing txn_EyHYXbg -$4.86 $393.99
2025-03-08 	3-month	Spotify	subscription	from	Amazon txn_yXHB22g -$17.43 $376.56
2025-03-08 	Google	Play	gift	code	from	Amazon txn_kWH6JJe -$8.17 $368.39
2025-03-08 	Arduino	kits	from	Amazon	AE txn_xQH4RRY -$80.47 $287.92
2025-03-08 	3-month	Spotify	subscription	from	Amazon txn_EyHYXXE -$17.43 $270.49
2025-03-09 2	PC	combo	peripherals,	2	smartwatches,	Monitor txn_MNHeBnn -$171.88 $98.61
2025-03-11 Invoice	to	Ensobrain txn_4dHMZol $140.00 $238.61
2025-03-12 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_yXHBdYY $175.00 $413.61
2025-03-13 Scrapyard	Poster txn_d7HrLQ4 -$21.79 $391.82
2025-03-13 	NFC	Stickers	and	Cards txn_rYHXn9G -$50.27 $341.55
2025-03-16 Terrace	-	Vegetarian	Food	-	Day	1 txn_mAHpGpJ -$8.17 $333.38
2025-03-17 �		Lighter	and	Candles txn_AWHmObr -$7.69 $325.69
2025-03-17 Paper	Plates	for	Food	-	Day	2 txn_zVH2E0v -$2.42 $323.27
2025-03-17 Maestro	Pizza	-	Food	-	Day	2 txn_evHJKX6 -$123.64 $199.63
2025-03-17 Transfer	from	Scrapyard	Global	Grant	Distribution txn_brHX5lg $100.00 $299.63
2025-03-17 	Al	Haba	Cake	from	Talabat txn_d7Hr0Mq -$19.41 $280.22
2025-03-17 Soft	Drinks	from	Talabat	-	Day	2 txn_mAHpG6K -$30.29 $249.93
2025-03-17 Al	Baik	-	Food	Day	1 txn_nEH6A6K -$243.19 $6.74

WITHDRAWN:	$818.26.	DEPOSITED:	$688.00. $6.74

Scrapyard	Sharjah	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Scrapyard	Sharjah's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


